V7-T8-2 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—July 2014 www.eaton.com
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

trademark
Eaton
Type designation XBUT25
Abbreviation of
explosion protection
EEx e ll
Protection type
increased safety “e”
e
Equipment group II
Mark of the
testing body
KEMA
Approval number 05ATEX2158 U
Description Identification
Manufacturing data 02.01.2004
Address of the
manufacturer
Duncan, SC
Number of the
appointed dept.
344
Common marking Ex symbol
Equipment group II
Category 2
Use in gas and/or
dust atmospheres
G D
Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—July 2014 www.eaton.com V7-T8-21
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8.1Terminal Blocks, Fuse Blocks and Fuse Holders
IEC—XB Series
Fuse Terminal Blocks Contents
Description Page
Single Level—Through-Feed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-5
Single Level—Ground Blocks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-10
Multi-Conductor Terminal Blocks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-12
Multi-Conductor Ground Blocks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-14
Double Level. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-16
Triple Level Sensor/Actuator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-18
Fuse Terminal Blocks
Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-23
Technical Data and Specifications  . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-23
Dimensions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-23